
$1,275,000 - 3700 Kamehameha Rd H5, Princeville
MLS® #721935 

$1,275,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 743 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

PRINCEVILLE, Princeville, HI

Oceanfront Magic at Sealodge II â€“ Where
Every Day Feels Like a
Vacation<br><br>Perched on the top floor of
one of Princevilleâ€™s most sought-after
buildings, Sealodge H5 delivers that rare
"wow" factorâ€”boasting one of the best
bluff-front locations in the entire complex. With
no one above you and ample parking just
steps away, this end-unit feels more like your
own private oceanfront
cottage.<br><br>Inside, soaring ceilings and
picture windows frame breathtaking panoramic
views of the Pacific, Anini Reef, and sunset
skies. From the living room, lanai, primary
suite, and lofted second bedroom, itâ€™s a
front-row seat to the islandâ€™s
ever-changing beautyâ€”watch whales breach,
seabirds glide, or outrigger canoes cut across
the reef, depending on the
season.<br><br>This 2-bed, 2-bath vacation
rental is clean, modern, and fully turnkey, with
a calendar already queued up with future
guests. Itâ€™s a favorite for travelers seeking
tranquility, privacy, and incredible viewsâ€”all
in a quiet neighborhood tucked within the
prestigious Princeville Resort.<br><br>Sunrise
coffees on the lanai, a stroll to Sealodge
Beach for the day, and sunsets on the bluff.
World-class golf, dining, and more beaches
just moments away. Sealodge H5 is more than
a getawayâ€”itâ€™s an experience. And yes,
the views really are that amazing.

Built in 1974



Essential Information

MLS® # 721935

Price $1,275,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 743

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1974

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 3700 Kamehameha Rd H5

Subdivision PRINCEVILLE

City Princeville

State HI

Zip Code 96722

Condo Name SEALODGE II

Amenities

Parking Unassigned

View Ocean

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave Hood, Range, Refrigerator

Additional Information

Date Listed June 30th, 2025

Days on Market 104

Zoning R-10

HOA Fees 1968.06

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Corcoran Pacific Properties
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